File 'Y:\Forensics\15434-0455353-2.D

Operator : PDK
Acquired :24 Mar 2014 11:27
Instrument :  Instrument #1

Sample Name: AB-CHMINACA
Misc Info : 30mx0.32mm, 0.5u Rtx-5MS, 240C-30C/min-300C
Vial Number: 1
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using AcqMethod CAY_DRUG.M

TIC: 15434-0455353-2.D\data.ms

T ok
e A

Time-->
Abundance

650000

600000

550000

500000

450000

400000

350000

300000

250000

200000

150000

100000

5000011

o

55

103

117

IR
T [ T T T T [ T T T T [ T T T T [ T T 11

20.00

12.00 14.00 16.00 18.00

I — \‘\ ] T \”m\“‘\“r"\ \J A\" T Yw "\l'
22.00 24.00 26.00 28.00

Scan 982 (7.376 min): 15434-0455353-2.D\data.ms (-810) (-)
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